10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Case 15-10110-led Doc 44 Entered 02/03/15 15:50:32 Page 1 of 1

Name of Attorney/Pro Se Debtor(s) RyanJ. Works
Bar # 9224

Address MecDonald Carano Wilson LLP

2300 W, Sahara Ave., Suite 1200, Las Vegas, NV 89102

Phone # 702.873.4100

e-mail address rworks@mcdonaldearano.com

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
DISTRICT OF NEVADA

I S I S

Bankruptcy No.: 15-10110-led
Chapter 7__[~]

Trustee: Victoria Nelson

CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF:
() DEBTOR

(¥ CREDITOR

() OTHER

Inre: A\MERI-DREAM REALTY LLC,

Debtor.

Please check one of the following:

The change of address is applicable only in the above captioned case.

[J The change of address is also applicable in the following related adversary and
bankruptcy cases: (please list the case numbers)

I'request that notice be sent to the following address: (please print)

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE
Name ;
2500 PASEO VERDE, #120
Address
HENDERSON NV 89074
City State Zip Code
DATE: 2/3/2015 /s/ Ryan J. Works

SIGNATURE

NV_4002(ChangeofAddress_DB02-13).wpd




