1	Name of Attorney/Pro Se Debtor(s) Ryan J. Work Bar # 9224	s	
2	Address McDonald Carano Wilson LLP		
3	2300 W. Sahara Ave., Suite 1200, Las Vegas, NV 89102  Phone # 702.873.4100  e-mail address rworks@mcdonaldcarano.com		
4	•		
5	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT		
6	DISTRICT OF NEVADA		
7	* * * * *		
8	In re: AMERI-DREAM REALTY LLC,	) ) Bankru	ptcy No.: 15-10110-led
9		Chapte:	r <u>7</u>
10	Debtor.	) Trustee	: Victoria Nelson
11			GE OF ADDRESS OF:
12			EDITOR EER
13	Please check one of the following:	, (,	
14			
15	☐ The change of address is applicable onl	y in the above capt	cioned case.
16	☐ The change of address is also applicable bankruptcy cases: (please list the case not be applicable).	ole in the following	g related adversary and
17	paint upicy cases. (pieuse iisi ine case ni	ambers)	
18			•
19			
20	I request that notice be sent to the following address: (please print)		
21	FIRST AMERICAN TITLE Name		_
22	2500 PASEO VERDE, #120		
	Address		_
23		V.	_
24	HENDERSON NV City State	89074 Zip Code	_
25	35000		
26	DATE: <u>2/3/2015</u>	/s/ Rya Sign A	un J. Works XTURE
	NV_4002(ChangeofAddress_DB02-13).wpd	SIOIV	
1	11		